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 Entry Overall 

 Class: A1 Class: A2 
 PC Entry 1 PC Entry 2 

  

Entry # Rider Horse Class A1 Class A2 Avg % Place 

86 Cole Wilson (Bright Water)  Daddy Gavelin 70.435% 67.931% 69.183 1 
83 Katie Roth (Lake Huron) Angel 65.870% 65.000% 65.435 2 
123 Anika Clayton (Mill Ridge) Dark Maple Syrup 64.783% 65.345% 65.064  3 
102 Taylor Carney (Willow Creek)  Better than Butter 63.043% 64.483% 63.763 4 
77 Breanna Elliott (Mt. Nemo)  FreeStyle 0.000% 0.000% 0.000  

 

PC Entry 1 
  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

86 Cole Wilson (Bright Water) Daddy Gavelin 162 70.435% 1 

83 Katie Roth (Lake Huron) Angel 151.5 65.870% 2 

123 Anika Clayton (Mill Ridge) Dark Maple Syrup 149 64.783% 3 

102 Taylor Carney (Willow Creek) Better than Butter 145 63.043% 4 

 

 PC Entry 2 
  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

86 Cole Wilson (Bright Water) Daddy Gavelin 197 67.931% 1 

83 Katie Roth (Lake Huron) Angel 188.5 65.000% 2 

102 Taylor Carney (Willow Creek) Better than Butter 187 64.483% 3 

 



 

WOR Pony Club Regional Dressage 2012 

Results 

 

 

2 |  P a g e

 

Starter Overall 

 

Class: B1 Class: B2 
 PC Starter Test 1 PC Starter Test 2 

Entry # Rider Horse Class B1 Class B2 Avg % Place 

126 Ashton Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 71.552% 69.464% 70.508 1 

154 Bronwyn Twolan (Mt. Nemo) Apple Jack 71.034% 70.000% 70.517 2 

151 Shalom Leger (Mill Ridge) Tootsie Roll 70.172% 69.821% 69.997 3 

99 Daniel Clark (Guelph) Fraulein Autumn 69.310% 67.857% 68.584 4 

143 Maxine Speers (Lake Huron) Nickel & Dime 66.724% 68.571% 67.648 5 

111 Jared Williams (Mill Ridge) Ice Tea 64.828% 70.000% 67.414 6 

109 Sierra Campbell (Niagara) Made by Magic 67.414% 65.179% 66.296 7 

63 Hannah Kerr (Bright Water) A Little Bit of  61.379% 65.000% 63.190 8 

89 Olivia Edwards (Niagara) Let it Rain 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%  

42 Megan Meagher (Bright Water) Almost Black 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%  

 

PC Starter Test 1 
  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

126 Ashton Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 207.5 71.552% 1 

154 Bronwyn Twolan (Mt. Nemo) Apple Jack 206 71.034% 2 

151 Shalom Leger (Mill Ridge) Tootsie Roll 203.5 70.172% 3 

99 Daniel Clark (Guelph) Fraulein Autumn 201 69.310% 4 

109 Sierra Campbell (Niagara) Made by Magic 195.5 67.414% 5 

143 Maxine Speers (Lake Huron) Nickel & Dime 193.5 66.724% 6 

111 Jared Williams (Mill Ridge) Ice Tea 188 64.828% 7 

63 Hannah Kerr (Bright Water) A Little Bit of Something 178 61.379% 8 
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PC Starter Test 2 

  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

111 Jared Williams (Mill Ridge) Ice Tea 196 70.000% 1 

154 Bronwyn Twolan (Mt. Nemo) Apple Jack 196 70.000% 1 

151 Shalom Leger (Mill Ridge) Tootsie Roll 195.5 69.821% 3 

126 Ashton Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 194.5 69.464% 4 

143 Maxine Speers (Lake Huron) Nickel & Dime 192 68.571% 5 

99 Daniel Clark (Guelph) Fraulein Autumn 190 67.857% 6 

109 Sierra Campbell (Niagara) Made by Magic 182.5 65.179% 7 

63 Hannah Kerr (Bright Water) A Little Bit of Something 182 65.000% 8 

 

Starter Pas de Deux 

  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

63 Hannah Kerr (Bright Water) A Little Bit of Something 138.5 69.250% 1 

43 Melanie Scott (Bright Water) Johnny Classic 0 0.000%  

45 Autumn Bondy (Bright Water) Mischief Managed 0 0.000%  

42 Megan Meagher (Bright Water) Almost Black 0 0.000%  

 

Starter Quadrille Team 

  (C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

129 Cody McLean (Caledon) Speedy 209.5 69.833% 1 

62 Catie Morgan (Caledon) Its Greek to Me   1 

125 Emma Mandel (Caledon) Tanzonite   1 

145 Morgan McLean (Caledon) Mouse   1 

 

 Starter Level Freestyle 

  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

83 Katie Roth (Lake Huron) Angel 117 58.500% 1 
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Pre-Training Overall 

 Class: C1 Class: C2 
 PC Pre-Training 1 PC Pre-Training 2 

 

Entry # Rider Horse Class C1 Class C2 Avg % Place 

95 Tiffany Armstrong (Albion) TBD 73.235% 72.500% 72.868 1 

85 Katie Recoskie (Lake Huron) Remington 75.294% 66.250% 70.772 2 

47 Emma Goossens (Bright Water) Almost Perfect 69.412% 70.938% 70.175 3 

71 Taylor Roth (Lake Huron) Tinkerbelle 69.118% 70.625% 69.871 4 

94 Abby Cetnarski (Albion) Stonecroft Night Blue 68.529% 69.688% 69.108 5 

45 Autumn Bondy (Bright Water) Mischief Managed 66.765% 67.188% 66.976 6 

101 Alexandra Smith (Grand River) Puck 64.412% 65.000% 64.706 7 

80 Bailey Vandorp (Lake Huron) Jenni 65.294% 64.063% 64.678 8 

137 Camille Roylance (Albion) Kaiser's Cinderella 63.824% 65.313% 64.568 9 

119 Jocelyn Ruhl (Albion) Gynger Spyce 61.471% 62.500% 61.985 10 

108 Hannah Gillett (Mt. Nemo) Siena 54.412% 68.125% 61.268 11 

145 Morgan McLean (Caledon) Mouse 57.941% 58.750% 58.346 12 

105 Alicia Zdolski (Grand River) Snoopy 56.765% 57.813% 57.289 13 

156 Noah Ruhl (Albion) Sunny 57.941% 56.250% 57.096 14 

129 Cody McLean (Caledon) Speedy 51.765% 61.250% 56.507 15 

138 Kilby Brunner DeForest (Caledon) Beaverwoods Duffyn 50.294% 60.625% 55.460 16 

125 Emma Mandel (Caledon) Tanzonite 52.353% 58.438% 55.395 17 

91 Kristyn Miller (Willow Creek) Consider me Wicked 54.118% 54.688% 54.403 18 

 
PC Pre-Training 1 

  (C) Farrell,  

  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

85 Katie Recoskie (Lake Huron) Remington 256 75.294% 1 

95 Tiffany Armstrong (Albion) TBD 249 73.235% 2 
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Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

47 Emma Goossens (Bright Water) Almost Perfect 236 69.412% 3 

71 Taylor Roth (Lake Huron) Tinkerbelle 235 69.118% 4 

94 Abby Cetnarski (Albion) Stonecroft Night Blue 233 68.529% 5 

45 Autumn Bondy (Bright Water) Mischief Managed 227 66.765% 6 

80 Bailey Vandorp (Lake Huron) Jenni 222 65.294% 7 

101 Alexandra Smith (Grand River) Puck 219 64.412% 8 

137 Camille Roylance (Albion) Kaiser's Cinderella 217 63.824% 9 

119 Jocelyn Ruhl (Albion) Gynger Spyce 209 61.471% 10 

145 Morgan McLean (Caledon) Mouse 197 57.941% 11 

156 Noah Ruhl (Albion) Sunny 197 57.941% 11 

105 Alicia Zdolski (Grand River) Snoopy 193 56.765% 13 

108 Hannah Gillett (Mt. Nemo) Siena 185 54.412% 14 

91 Kristyn Miller (Willow Creek) Consider me Wicked 184 54.118% 15 

125 Emma Mandel (Caledon) Tanzonite 178 52.353% 16 

129 Cody McLean (Caledon) Speedy 176 51.765% 17 

138 Kilby Brunner DeForest (Caledon) Beaverwoods Duffyn 171 50.294% 18 

 

 PC Pre-Training 2 

  (C) Farrell,  

  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

95 Tiffany Armstrong (Albion) TBD 232 72.500% 1 

47 Emma Goossens (Bright Water) Almost Perfect 227 70.938% 2 

71 Taylor Roth (Lake Huron) Tinkerbelle 226 70.625% 3 

94 Abby Cetnarski (Albion) Stonecroft Night Blue 223 69.688% 4 

108 Hannah Gillett (Mt. Nemo) Siena 218 68.125% 5 

45 Autumn Bondy (Bright Water) Mischief Managed 215 67.188% 6 

85 Katie Recoskie (Lake Huron) Remington 212 66.250% 7 

137 Camille Roylance (Albion) Kaiser's Cinderella 209 65.313% 8 

101 Alexandra Smith (Grand River) Puck 208 65.000% 9 

80 Bailey Vandorp (Lake Huron) Jenni 205 64.063% 10 

119 Jocelyn Ruhl (Albion) Gynger Spyce 200 62.500% 11 

129 Cody McLean (Caledon) Speedy 196 61.250% 12 
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Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

138 Kilby Brunner DeForest (Caledon) Beaverwoods Duffyn 194 60.625% 13 

145 Morgan McLean (Caledon) Mouse 188 58.750% 14 

125 Emma Mandel (Caledon) Tanzonite 187 58.438% 15 

105 Alicia Zdolski (Grand River) Snoopy 185 57.813% 16 

156 Noah Ruhl (Albion) Sunny 180 56.250% 17 

91 Kristyn Miller (Willow Creek) Consider me Wicked 175 54.688% 18 
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Pre-Training Green Overall 

 Class: D1 Class: D2 
 PC Pre-Training 1 Green PC Pre-Training 2 (Green) 

 

Entry # Rider Horse Class D1 Class D2 Avg % Place 

115 Kathleen Duiker (Bright Water) Merlin 68.529% 67.813% 68.171 1 

43 Melanie Scott (Bright Water) Johnny Classic 63.824% 63.750% 63.787 2 

141 Zoe Clark (Mill Ridge) Bobcat 60.882% 63.125% 62.004 3 

 
 PC Pre-Training 1 Green 
  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

115 Kathleen Duiker (Bright Water) Merlin 233 68.529% 1 

43 Melanie Scott (Bright Water) Johnny Classic 217 63.824% 2 

141 Zoe Clark (Mill Ridge) Bobcat 207 60.882% 3 

 

 PC Pre-Training 2 (Green) 
  (C) Hill,  
  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

115 Kathleen Duiker (Bright Water) Merlin 217 67.813% 1 

43 Melanie Scott (Bright Water) Johnny Classic 204 63.750% 2 

141 Zoe Clark (Mill Ridge) Bobcat 202 63.125% 3 

 

Pre-Training Pas de Deux 

  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

155 Alyssa Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 226 75.333% 1 

126 Ashton Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 226 75.333% 1 

137 Camille Roylance (Albion) Kaiser's Cinderella 213 71.000% 2 
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Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

94 Abby Cetnarski (Albion) Stonecroft Night Blue 213 71.000% 2 

141 Zoe Clark (Mill Ridge) Bobcat 193.5 64.500% 3 

151 Shalom Leger (Mill Ridge) Tootsie Roll 193.5 64.500% 3 

  

 Pre-Training Drill Team 

  (C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

60 Hannah Staples (Caledon) Copper Drift 188 62.667% 1 

82 Aidan Staples (Caledon) Lars   1 

134 Clare Hearn (Caledon) Its Greek to Me   1 

125 Emma Mandel (Caledon) Tanzonite   1 

 

Pre-Training Freestyle PC 

  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

135 Mickey Collins (Willow Creek) Chocolate Chipper 137 68.500% 1 

71 Taylor Roth (Lake Huron) Tinkerbelle 136.5 68.250% 2 

85 Katie Recoskie (Lake Huron) Remington 133 66.500% 3 

80 Bailey Vandorp (Lake Huron) Jenni 117 58.500% 4 

151 Shalom Leger (Mill Ridge) Tootsie Roll 115 57.500% 5 
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Training Overall 

 Class: E1 Class: E3 
 Training 1 Training 3 

 

Entry # Rider Horse Class E1 Class E3 Avg % Place 

112 Kinsey Collins (Willow Creek) Two to Tango 71.250% 68.400% 69.825 1 

107 Katie Taylor (Willow Creek) Fjordified 68.333% 65.200% 66.767 2 

67 Emily Hatton (Bright Water) Farah 60.000% 67.600% 63.800 3 

64 Christie MacLennan (Mt. Nemo) Lucy 57.500% 63.800% 60.650 4 

48 Emily Sasso (Bright Water) Just My Luck 59.583% 60.400% 59.992 5 

135 Mickey Collins (Willow Creek) Chocolate Chipper 51.250% 61.000% 56.125 6 

118 Maris Garriock (Lake Huron) Largo's Domino 49.583% 59.600% 54.592 7 

87 Aniela Breen (Guelph) Ice 50.417% 55.800% 53.108 8 

128 Stephanie Sloss (Niagara) Rusty Nail 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%  

 
Training 1 

  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

112 Kinsey Collins (Willow Creek) Two to Tango 171 71.250% 1 

107 Katie Taylor (Willow Creek) Fjordified 164 68.333% 2 

67 Emily Hatton (Bright Water) Farah 144 60.000% 3 

48 Emily Sasso (Bright Water) Just My Luck 143 59.583% 4 

64 Christie MacLennan (Mt.  Lucy 138 57.500% 5 

135 Mickey Collins (Willow Creek) Chocolate Chipper 123 51.250% 6 

87 Aniela Breen (Guelph) Ice 121 50.417% 7 

118 Maris Garriock (Lake Huron) Largo's Domino 119 49.583% 8 

 Training 3 

  (C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

112 Kinsey Collins (Willow Creek) Two to Tango 171 68.400% 1 

67 Emily Hatton (Bright Water) Farah 169 67.600% 2 
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Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

107 Katie Taylor (Willow Creek) Fjordified 163 65.200% 3 

64 Christie MacLennan (Mt.  Lucy 159.5 63.800% 4 

135 Mickey Collins (Willow Creek) Chocolate Chipper 152.5 61.000% 5 

48 Emily Sasso (Bright Water) Just My Luck 151 60.400% 6 

118 Maris Garriock (Lake Huron) Largo's Domino 149 59.600% 7 

87 Aniela Breen (Guelph) Ice 139.5 55.800% 8 

 

Training Freestyle 

  (C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

107 Katie Taylor (Willow Creek) Fjordified 143.5 65.227% 1 

67 Emily Hatton (Bright Water) Farah 139.5 63.409% 2 

112 Kinsey Collins (Willow Creek) Two to Tango 137 62.273% 3 
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First Level Overall 

Class: F1 Class: F2 

 First Level 1 First Level 2 

Entry # Rider Horse Class F1 Class F2 Avg % Place 

73 Taylyn Andrews (Mt. Nemo) Keilana 74.138% 66.351% 70.245 1 

82 Aidan Staples (Caledon) Lars 67.241% 61.892% 64.567 2 

69 Nicole Jackson (Mt. Nemo) Karmie Jones 64.828% 61.351% 63.089 3 

41 Melissa Bonney (Bright Water) In a Moment 62.759% 63.378% 63.068 4 

70 Kim Mullenix (Willow Creek) Ming Dynasty 55.172% 59.189% 57.181 5 

155 Alyssa Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 48.276% 55.946% 52.111 6 

74 Stephanie McGillvray (Niagara) Ty Yourself On 47.586% 55.000% 51.293 7 

90 Madee Currie (Bright Water) Real Men Wear Pink 0.000% 0.000% 0.000%  

140 Allie Schmidt (Mt. Nemo) Pocket Ella Stardust 67.586% 64.730% 66.158 H/C 
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 First Level 1 
  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

73 Taylyn Andrews (Mt. Nemo) Keilana 215 74.138% 1 

82 Aidan Staples (Caledon) Lars 195 67.241% 2 

69 Nicole Jackson (Mt. Nemo) Karmie Jones 188 64.828% 3 

41 Melissa Bonney (Bright Water) In a Moment 182 62.759% 4 

70 Kim Mullenix (Willow Creek) Ming Dynasty 160 55.172% 5 

155 Alyssa Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 140 48.276% 6 

74 Stephanie McGillvray (Niagara) Ty Yourself On 138 47.586% 7 

      

First Level 2 

(C) Hill, 

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

73 Taylyn Andrews (Mt. Nemo) Keilana 245.5 66.351% 1 

41 Melissa Bonney (Bright Water) In a Moment 234.5 63.378% 2 

82 Aidan Staples (Caledon) Lars 229 61.892% 3 

69 Nicole Jackson (Mt. Nemo) Karmie Jones 227 61.351% 4 

70 Kim Mullenix (Willow Creek) Ming Dynasty 219 59.189% 5 

155 Alyssa Yu (Guelph) As Fate Would Have It 207 55.946% 6 

74 Stephanie McGillvray (Niagara) Ty Yourself On 203.5 55.000% 7 

 

First Level Freestyle 

(C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

70 Kim Mullenix (Willow Creek) Ming Dynasty 2080 59.4286% 1 
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Second Level Overall 

 Class: G1 Class: G2 

 Second Level 1 Second Level 2 

Entry # Rider Horse Class G1 Class G2 Avg % Place 

78 Allie Schmidt (Mt. Nemo) Walkin' Shoes 68.000% 60.789% 64.395 1 

117 Samara Balfour (Bright Water) Fennwick 62.857% 60.395% 61.626 2 

 

 Second Level 1 
  (C) Farrell,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

78 Allie Schmidt (Mt. Nemo) Walkin' Shoes 238 68.000% 1 

117 Samara Balfour (Bright Water) Fennwick 220 62.857% 2 

 Second Level 2 

  (C) Hill,  

Entry # Rider Horse Score Percent Place 

78 Allie Schmidt (Mt. Nemo) Walkin' Shoes 231 60.789% 1 

117 Samara Balfour (Bright Water) Fennwick 229.5 60.395% 2 

 

  

 


